Alabama School of Fine Arts
School Fees 2024-2025
Fees are subject to change

Specialty Programs Fee
Late Fee

PSAT (10th & 11th grade students)
ACT (11th grade students)
Returned Check Fee

Dorm Commitment Fee
Meals should be taken care of through Titan and CNP account.

Out of State Tuition (per semester)
Out of State Dorm Fee (per semester)

Other Fees of Note

(payable through a separate check only)

Lunchroom account (Also payable through Titan account online)
Make check payable to - ASFA Lunchroom

For questions regarding fees please contact Jamie Plott
For Free and Reduiced Lunch Program information, please contact Arnisha Jordan, CNP Director.
Information for Financial Aid can be found on our website.
Other fees of note must be paid with additional checks.

$260.00
$100.00

$20.00
$55.50
$20.00

$150.00

$4,100.00
$1,350.00

DO NOT PAY ANY FEES AT THIS TIME THAT ARE NOT BILLED - WE WILL INVOICE WHEN FEES ARE DETERMINED
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